ARTESIA FIS_HING TOOL COMPANY

P.O. BOX -

....PHONE (505) 746 6651

B

e

ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88211-0470

April 12, 1996

Yates Petroleum Corporation
105 South Fourth Street
Artesia, NM 88210

RE:

Gentlemen:

Dayton FN #2

330° FNL & 1650’ FEL
Sec. 28, T18S, R26E
Eddy County, New Mexico

The following is a Deviation Survey for the above captioned well.

DEPTH

500°

636’
1081’
1527’
1885

Very truly yours,

A
”’”

Eddie C. LaRue

Vice President

STATE OF NEW MEXICO
COUNTY OF EDDY

DEVIATION
10
10
11/4°
11/4°
11/2°

§
§

The foregoing was acknowledged before me

this 12 April 1996.

e
A wprea X Jatne

( Nptary Public {_/

H0TA
MOTARY Somp £
My C .,ommgb;m Cvn‘{.)s

CFFICIAL
REGINIA L. GARNER

ARY PUBLIC - yEw MEXICH
FILZD wiTH ib“r\,ry € STATE

vk W

SEAL

4
it RGO

SRR T



