ARTESIA FISHING TOOL COMPANY

P.O. BOX PHONE (505) 746-6651

ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88211-0470

April 12, 1996

Yates Petroleum Corporation 105 South Fourth Street Artesia, NM 88210

RE: Dayton FN #2 330' FNL & 1650' FEL Sec. 28, T18S, R26E Eddy County, New Mexico

Gentlemen:

The following is a Deviation Survey for the above captioned well.

DEPTH	DEVIATION
500'	1 °
636'	1 °
1081'	1 1/4°
1527'	1 1/4°
1885'	1 1/2°

Very truly yours,

Eddie C. LaRue Vice President

STATE OF NEW MEXICO	§
COUNTY OF EDDY	\$

The foregoing was acknowledged before me this 12 April 1996.

M Notary Public

